
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M45
Judge: 

Antonio Palacios USA Chicago, USA 12-12-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.98

Rainer Wenk GER Eskilstuna, SWE 05-03-12EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 6.97
Łukasz SOBORA Warszawa Spała 24-01-21POLISH RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.74

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  19:39:00

End: 24-03-19  20:43:00

1 2340 Łukasz SOBORA M45  6.62     Poland

2 2182 Adrian OLSZEWSKI M45  6.43  SB   Poland

3 2851 Kirian PEREZ M45  6.26  SB   Spain

4 2195 Rafał OZIMIŃSKI M45  6.09     Poland

5 113 Marko LAJTMAN M45  5.95     Croatia

6 1044 Akos MONOSTORI M45  5.93     Hungary

7 1484 Rachid CHOUHAL M45  5.88     Malta

8 2643 Ivan JANKO M45  5.71     Slovakia

9 885 Oliver SCHULZE M45  5.62  SB   Germany

10 3383 Grant STIRLING M45  5.56     United Kingdom

11 505 Wylly POLTER M45  5.54  SB   France

12 3437 Jasharinderpal SINGH M45  3.98     PKUnited States of America

980 Angelos GIANNARAKIS M45 DNS     Greece

I II III IV V VI

x 6.50 6.49 6.62 x 6.59Łukasz SOBORA

6.24 6.43 6.41 x 6.37 6.28Adrian OLSZEWSKI

5.94 - - 6.02 x 6.26Kirian PEREZ

5.26 5.81 5.73 6.09 6.06 5.80Rafał OZIMIŃSKI

5.74 5.72 5.95 5.61 5.82 5.63Marko LAJTMAN

5.30 5.74 5.75 5.72 5.93 5.71Akos MONOSTORI

x 5.57 5.62 x x 5.88Rachid CHOUHAL

5.52 5.52 5.71 5.69 5.71 5.52Ivan JANKO

x 5.62 5.51Oliver SCHULZE

5.42 5.36 5.56Grant STIRLING

5.54 5.44 5.43Wylly POLTER

3.78 3.98 3.92Jasharinderpal SINGH

Angelos GIANNARAKIS

Page 1 of 2

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Final Łukasz SOBORA Poland  6.621     

2 Final Adrian OLSZEWSKI Poland  6.432  SB   

3 Final Kirian PEREZ Spain  6.263  SB   

4 Final Rafał OZIMIŃSKI Poland  6.094     

5 Final Marko LAJTMAN Croatia  5.955     

6 Final Akos MONOSTORI Hungary  5.936     

7 Final Rachid CHOUHAL Malta  5.887     

8 Final Ivan JANKO Slovakia  5.718     

9 Final Oliver SCHULZE Germany  5.629  SB   

10 Final Grant STIRLING United Kingdom  5.5610     

11 Final Wylly POLTER France  5.5411  SB   

12 Final Jasharinderpal SINGH United States of America  3.9812     PK
Final Angelos GIANNARAKIS Greece DNSDNS     
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